Pacnucanue

yuebHbIX 3aHATHii acnupanToB 4 kypca Ha 1-e nonyroaue 2023/2024 yuebuoro roxa

"~

—
TABEIHOC Yup \
— ie,
— ey,

W

wacst

1.5.3 Monekynsipaasi buonorns

1.5.4 Buoxumus

1.5.6 Buorexuonorus

ITOHEJEJIbHHK

9.00-9.45

9.45-10.30

10.30-11.15

11.15-12.00

12.00-12.45

12.45-13.30

Haylmme HCCneaoBaHus

Hayunsie nccnenosanus

Hayunsie nccnenosanus

Hay‘lele HCCeaoBaHuA

13.30-14.30

ObeneHHbIH nepephiB

14.30-15.15

15.15-16.00

16.00-16.45

16.45-17.30

Hayunsie nccnenopanus

Hayussle HccnenoBanus

Hayussie uccnenosanus

Hayunsie nccenoBasus

BTOPHHK

9.00-9.45

9.45-10.30

10.30-11.15

11.15-12.00

12.00-12.45

HBy‘IHble HCCIENOBaHUs

Hayunsle uccnenopanus

HEY"IHIBIC HCCIE€N0BaHUA

Hayunsie uccnenopanus

12.45-13.30

ObenenHslit nepepsis

13.30-14.30

14.30-15.15

15.15-16.00

16.00-16.45

16.45-17.30

Hayunsie uccnenosasus

Hayussle necneoBanus

Hayussie uccnenosanus

Hayunsie uccnenosanus

CPEJIA

9.00-9.45

9.45-10.30

10.30-11.15

11.15-12.00

12.00-12.45

12.45-13.30

Hayuusle uccnenosanus

Hay4nsie uccnenopanus

Hayunsie uccnenoBanus

Hayusnsie nccenosanus

13.30-14.30

14.30-15.15

15.15-16.00

16.00-16.45

16.45-17.30

Hayunsle uccnenosasus

Hayusnsle nccnenoBanus

O0eneHHbIH NepeBhlB

Hayunsie Hccne10BaHus

HayuHsie HcClen0OBaHHA

YETBEPI

9.00-9.45

9.45-10.30

10.30-11.15

11.15-12.00

12.00-12.45

Hayunsie nccnenobanus

Hayusgle uccnenosanus

HayuHsle uccnenoBanus

Hayussle uccnenoBanus

12.45-13.30

ObeneHHBIH NEpeBbIB

13.30-14.30

14.30-15.15

15.15-16.00

16.00-16.45

16.45-17.30

Hay4Hsie uccnenoBanus

Hayunsle uccnenosasus

HayuHslie nccnenoBanus

Hay4ssie uccnenosanus

IATHHIA

9.00-9.45

9.45-10.30

10.30-11.15

11.15-12.00

12.00-12.45

12.45-13.30

Hayunsie nccnenoBanus

Hayungele nccnenosanus

Hayunsie uccnenobanus

HayuHsle uccnenoBasus

13.30-14.30

ObeneHbli nepeBsIB

14.30-15.15

15.15-16.00

16.00-16.45

16.45-17.30

Hayussie uccnenosanust

Hayunsie uccnenosasus

Hayunsie nccnenoBanus

Hayunsie sccnenosanus

HavaneHHK OTZI€Na aCNHPaHTYPbl
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10.B. Pary3oea




